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2021 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2 Default
Division

Overall Finish List

September 09, 2021

Wanderers' Trail Series

:
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Name

Jonathan Cornibe
Preston Thomas
Chris Moore

Sean Reisman
Josh Glick

Tim McGlinchey
Greg Schmidt
Peter Lubowitz
Grace Humphries
Jenn Rezeli

Amy Wilson
Michael Trainer
Carl Stauffer
Dan Flickinger
Barbara Gorka
Ruth MacHamer
Jason Fowler
Mary Pat McFarland
Barry Kull

Katie Schmidt
Taye Hallock
Leah Dillon
Meredith Chatot
John Dillon
Jesssica Schultz

City Bib N

171
11

617
806
739
535
794
273
588

90

31
230

45
805
127
808
804
807
670
802
803
801
800
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T

25:
28:
29:
29:
30:
31:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
36:
36:
37:
39:
40:
41:
41:
42:
46:
47:
47:
47:
1:05:

otal
Time
38.
27.
33.
52.
49.
54.
04.
37.
43.
07.
55.
05.
41.
47.
32.
15.
32.
26.
44,
25.
23.
21.
23.
26.
00.
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128/M
11/M
28/M
33/M
47/M
03/M
21/M
29/M
31/M
37/M
49/M
52/M
16/M
17/M
29/M
55/M
114/M
128/M
132/M
$43/M
143/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
125/M
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